P1600005993

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	()			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only

JAN 2 2 2016

T. SCOTT



000280666940

01/06/16--01013--015 **70.00

16 JAN -S AHID: LP

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Hugh Jabode, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for	:
☑ \$70.00 □ \$78.75 □ \$87.50	
Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fe	
& Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified	
& Certif	icate of
Status	
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUI	RED
FROM: Gregory Casagrande	
Name (Printed or typed)	
6441 19th St E, Bldg F	
Address	
Sarasota, FL 34243	
City, State & Zip	
773-999-9777	
Daytime Telephone number	_
gcesq@mac.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	tion shall be: Hugh Jabode, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINC 6441 19th St E, Bld	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
Sarasota, FL 3424	3		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the may be incorporate	he corporation is organized is: to engag	e in any lawful activity for w	hich corporations
	ES stock is: 1000 LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Gregory J Casagrande, Presiden		16 JAN
Address	6441 19th St E, Bldg F	Address:	တ 🥳
	Sarasota, FL 34243		M 10 10
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		_ Address:	11111111111
	The second secon	-	

Name and Tit	le:_ · ·	_ Name and Title:	
Address	η	Address:	4
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
ARTICLE VI REG	ISTERED AGENT a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Gregory Casagrande	3.0pm	
Address:	6441 19th St E, Bldg F	_	
	Sarasota, FL 34243	_	
ARTICLE VII INC	<u>ORPORATOR</u>		
The name and address	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Gregory Casagrande	_	
Address:	6441 19th St E, Bldg F	_	
	Sarasota, FL 34243	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VIII EFI	FECTIVE DATE:	(OPTIONAL	`
(If an effective date i	r than the date of filing: s listed, the date must be specific and cann	ot be more than five busine	ess days prior or 90 business
days after the filing.)			
	rted in this block does not meet the applicable		s, this date will not be listed as
the document's effecti	ve date on the Department of State's records	•	
Having been named a	is registered agent to accept service of proceduilliar with and accept the appointment as re	ss for the above stated corpo	ration at the place designated in
		gisterea agent ana agree to t	sei in ims cupacity
/J.	Required Signature/Registered Agent	·	Jan. 1, 2016
,	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are rtment of State constitutes a third degree felo		
A. Ca	salran de		Jan. 1, 2016
Required S	Signature/Incorporator		Date

...E1